Horentina #2003

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
Schuhgréfe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
blond

blau

170 cm

34

37

82-60-88 cm
Osterreich, Wien
2003
International Baccalaureate
Schilerin

1.300 Follower

WIMA[MODELS

+49 (0

) 173 7845031 | info@wima-models.de | www.wima-models.de



